Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 26.04.2016

Plass Navn
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Antall

D25

W 00 ~NOO U WN

NNNNMNNNRRRRRRRRR
O WNEFP O OO0 ~NOO PM»MWDNEL O

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Antall

Bjarg Riise

Cecilie Linde

Inger E. Vamnes
Randi Bekkelund
Margareth T. Dyresen
Irene Dien

Unni Vold

Helga Hansen

Kari Bekken

Gerd Grgnvold
Solveig Johannessen
Susanne Granheim
Aase Sgrflaten

Eva Stensby
Else-Jette Sveen
Ase Konst

Mari Gotteberg

Karin Jevanord

Line Sterud

Lillian Dahlseng

Klubb @info

1,5 KM

Sparebanken Hedmark
Eidsiva

Ringsaker kommune
Osen IL

Arve Hagen BIL
Sparebanken Hedmark
Moelven

Arve Hagen BIL
Ringsakeroperaen
Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL
Sparebanken Hedmark
Gunders

Lgten kommune

llseng Fengsel

Martin M. Bakken
Vegvesenet

Arve Hagen BIL
Hamar kommune
Ringsaker kommune

20 Pameldte: 20 Startende: 20
2,5 KM
Bodil Wiik Norsk Tipping

Marith Brekke

Inger K Brgndbo
Bente Wikstrgm
Randi Aas Fjeestad
Liv Reidun Reiersen
Anne Marie Nesbakk
Linda Stgeng

Claire Bant

Turid Opsahl

Anita Stensby Bekkelund
Linda Stenbakken
Kari @stbye

Berit Rgste

Aud Grgnvold

Bente Grgndalen
Anita Tollefsen

Mette Marit Jensen
Inger Johanne Ruud
Annie O Gihlemoen
Maiken Ellingsen

Ane Storgdegard
Tore Borchgrevink Alu
Oddveig Anne Sagbakken
Elisabet Rise

Berit Myhrmoen
Kristine Haugtomt
Kitty Rustadbakken
Inger Bakken

29 Pameldte: 29

eTiming versjon 3.6

Hamar kommune
Romedal Almenning
Geno

Laten kommune
Mjgs Retail

Eidsiva

Vegvesenet
Vegvesenet

Lagten kommune
Lagten kommune
Lagten kommune

If

Sykehuset Innlandet
Arve Hagen BIL
SIHF

Tunvold barnehage
Vegvesenet

Hamar kommune
Lagten kommune
Hamar OK

NOTEAM

Hamar Katedralskole
Lokal revisjon as
Geno

Hamar Katedralskole
NOTEAM

Arve Hagen BIL

If

Startende: 29

26.04.2016 23:25:36

Furuberget, Hamar 26.04.2016

Tid Etter Km-tid
22:00 14:40
24:55 02:55 16:36
27:39 05:39 18:26
30:41 08:41 20:27
31:23 09:23 20:55
31:36 09:36 21:04
32:15 10:15 21:30
32:32 10:32 21:41
32:51 10:51 21:54
34:49 12:49 23:12
34:50 12:50 23:13
38:24 16:24 25:36
40:34 18:34 27:02
42:30 20:30 28:20
43:43 21:43 29:08
45:14 23:14 30:09
56:02 34:02 37:21
56:44 34:44 37:49

1:05:05 43:05 43:23
29:09 Mangler sistepost

Ant. poster 6

37:30
38:40
38:53
40:22
41:39
43:00
45:47
46:52
46:52
50:00
51:31
53:55
55:31
55:32
55:41
58:41
59:25
59:57
1:00:00
1:00:19
1:00:45
1:02:08
1:02:09
1:03:47
1:12:42
1:12:55
46:57
1:02:44
1:35:42
Ant. poster 10

01:10
01:23
02:52
04:09
05:30
08:17
09:22
09:22
12:30
14:01
16:25
18:01
18:02
18:11
21:11
21:55
22:27
22:30
22:49
23:15
24:38
24:39
26:17
35:12
35:25

15:00
15:28
15:33
16:08
16:39
17:12
18:18
18:44
18:44
20:00
20:36
21:34
22:12
22:12
22:16
23:28
23:46
23:58
24:00
24:07
24:18
24:51
24:51
25:30
29:04
29:10
Mangler 46,48
Mangler 62 +
Mangler 48,64

Side:1



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 26.04.2016

Plass Navn

D 3,5
1 Yngvild Malmo
2 Nina Sgndmgr
3 Rita H Aaslund
4 May Rognlien
5 Mari N Petershagen
6 Sidsel Storihle
7 Tone Engeset
8 Grete Storsveen
9 Anne Karin Westhy
10 Ingunn Lund Nordstrgm
11 Gunnhild Ljones
12 Kristin Haga
13 Mette Alvstad Wernberg
14 Anita Bekkum
15 Helga Storlien

16 Karen Tomter
DSQ Marit Holmgren
DSQ Oddny Gudmundsdottir
DSQ Kirsten Merete Nerheim
DSQ Anita Hgie

Antall 20

D 4,5

Kjersti R@nning
Anne-Guri Jevne
Lis Deehli

Mona Bugge Haug
Margrethe Nilsen
Sylvia Andersen
DSQ Wenche Bjgrnstad
DSQ Marianne Skjeerstad

o Ul WN R

Antall 8

D 5,5
1 Tone Bleken Rud
2 Ingvild Gjessing

Antall 2

H1,5
1 Johan Nerheim
2 Finn Ragise
3 Erik Gundersen
4 Arnfinn Houmb
5 Oddvar Dalby
6 Arne Sveen
7 Geir-Hakon @verby
8 Arve Nils Bgrresen
9 Erik Skaras
10 Ragnar Hgsgien
11 Herleik Nylund
12 John Fallbakken
13 Hans Narbuvold
14 Jon Lindgren

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 20

Pameldte: 8

Pameldte: 2

Klubb @info

3,4 KM

Kartverket

Hamar kommune
Sparebanken Hedmark
Statens Hus

Stange kommune
Geno

Eidsiva

Sparebanken Hedmark
Sparebanken Hedmark
Norsk Tipping

Hamar Post

Arve Hagen BIL
Sparebanken Hedmark
Arve Hagen BIL
Ringsaker kommune
Utstillingsplassen

Arve Hagen BIL
Vegvesenet

Laten kommune

Arve Hagen BIL
Startende: 20

4,6 KM

Fylkeshuset

SIHF

Lagten kommune

Stange kommune

Hamar Katedralskole

Elverum kommune

Geno

Laten kommune

Startende: 8

5,1 KM
Eidsiva

Norconsult
Startende: 2

15KM

Lagten kommune
Moelven

Nestle

Ringsaker kommune
Hamar kommune
Stabburet

If

If

Sparebanken Hedmark
Hamar Post

Laten kommune
Gunders

Nestle

Romedal Almenning

26.04.2016 23:25:36

Furuberget, Hamar 26.04.2016

Tid Etter Km-tid
37:50 11:07
39:19 01:29 11:33
48:20 10:30 14:12
48:35 10:45 14:17
48:50 11:00 14:21
50:59 13:09 14:59
51:37 13:47 15:10
57:28 19:38 16:54
57:29 19:39 16:54
1:00:52 23:02 17:54
1:04:36 26:46 19:00
1:06:56 29:06 19:41
1:10:46 32:56 20:48
1:18:15 40:25 23:00
1:18:21 40:31 23:02
1:21:16 43:26 23:54
1:05:08 Mangler 59 +
1:07:07 Mangler siste post
1:07:27 Mangler 44
1:12:55 Mangler 44,65

Ant. poster 15

42:51
48:22
53:39
58:28
1:04:46
1:11:47
57:20
57:51
Ant. poster 14

51:23

53:17
Ant. poster 17

21:44
23:15
24:48
25:49
26:57
27:19
27:34
27:38
28:20
30:41
30:56
31:01
32:11
33:02

05:31
10:48
15:37
21:55
28:56

01:54

01:31
03:04
04:05
05:13
05:35
05:50
05:54
06:36
08:57
09:12
09:17
10:27
11:18

09:18
10:30
11:39
12:42
14:04
15:36
Mangler siste post
Mangler 64

10:04
10:26

14:29
15:30
16:32
17:12
17:58
18:12
18:22
18:25
18:53
20:27
20:37
20:40
21:27
22:01

Side:2



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 26.04.2016

Plass Navn

H1,5
15 Jan Willy Oskal
16 Torkel Bache
17 Ingvald Pedersen
18 Harald Normann
19 Tore Stensby
20 Ken Wahlberg
21 Arne G. Barflo
22 Ivar Vamnes
23 Jan Olav Hanstad
DSQ Stein Roger Dyresen
Antall 24
H25
1 Per Vold
2 Morten Eriksen
3 Ole-Johan Vangen
4 Karl Petter Opsahl
5 John Tangen
6 Knut Olav Streetkvern
7 Einar Stensby
8 Morten Qie
9 Knut Fjeestad
10 62625 U1 Ukjent lgper62625
11 Ottar Evensen
12 Knut Rghrsveen
13 Hans Asbjgrn Tingvold
14 Hans Jgrgen Rgste
15 Bjarn Eriksrud
16 Terje Lien
17 Harald Brekke
18 Magne Johansen
19 Odd Rise
20 Jan Erik Johansen
21 Kjell Vidar Holmen
22 Stein Edvardsen
23 Trond Sgrum
24 Kare Garmager
25 Trygve Jan Bjerke
26 Magnar Nybakk
27 Magnar Sveen
28 Hallstein @degard
29 @yvind Strand
30 Philip Fayen
31 Knut Martinsen
32 Stein Sandaker
33 Arnfinn Nordhagen
34 Dag Erik Hovde
35 Kjell Hagseth
36 Helge Busterud
37 Stein Gamme
DNF Hakon Nesbakk
DSQ Olav Rustadbakken
DSQ Morten Moen
DSQ Arvid Haug
DSQ Bjgrn Myhrmoen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 24

Klubb

1,5 KM

Osen IL

Sanderud sykehus
Statens Hus
Ringsaker kommune
Mattilsynet
Sparebanken Hedmark
Lgten kommune
Hamar OK

If

Arve Hagen BIL

@info

Startende: 24

2,6 KM

Moelven

Norsk Tipping

Norsk Tipping

Lagten kommune
ASKO

Hggskolen | Hedmark
Laten kommune
Furnes Almenning
Laten kommune
NOTEAM

Elverum kommune
Arve Hagen BIL
System-Tre Gjavik
Sykehuset Innlandet
System-Tre Gjovik
Telenor

Hamar kommune
Headit

Geno

Hamar Post

Arve Hagen BIL
Elverum kommune
Byggmakker
Telenor

Hamar Post
Sparebanken Hedmark
Moelven

Laten kommune
Arve Hagen BIL
EAB Engineering
Sparebanken Hedmark
Ahlsell

Ringsaker kommune
Eidsiva

Geno

Eidsiva

Storhamar Vgs
Eidsiva

Arve Hagen BIL
Norconsult

Gunders

Sgndre Land kommune

26.04.2016 23:25:36

Furuberget, Hamar 26.04.2016

Tid

34:20
35:19
37:02
38:54
42:27
47:37
48:00
48:49
50:51
57:57
Ant. poster 6

31:48
32:00
32:47
33:34
34:16
34:30
36:24
37:00
37:25
38:38
39:34
39:52
40:03
40:58
40:59
41:07
41:23
41:27
41:33
42:27
42:35
42:56
43:19
44:38
45:43
46:02
46:46
46:58
48:44
48:56
52:46
53:04
55:02
55:46
57:31
1:10:23
1:10:37
1:21:58
39:10
41:09
41:44
45:15

Etter Km-tid
12:36  22:53
13:35  23:32
15:18  24:41
17:10 2556
20:43  28:18
25:53 31:44
26:16  32:00
27:05  32:32
29:07 3354

00:12
00:59
01:46
02:28
02:42
04:36
05:12
05:37
06:50
07:46
08:04
08:15
09:10
09:11
09:19
09:35
09:39
09:45
10:39
10:47
11:08
11:31
12:50
13:55
14:14
14:58
15:10
16:56
17:08
20:58
21:16
23:14
23:58
25:43
38:35
38:49

Mangler 45, 64

12:13
12:18
12:36
12:54
13:10
13:16
14:00
14:13
14:23
14:51
15:13
15:20
15:24
15:45
15:45
15:48
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:19
16:22
16:30
16:39
17:10
17:35
17:42
17:59
18:03
18:44
18:49
20:17
20:24
21:10
21:26
22:07
27:04
27:09

Mangler sistepost
Mangler sistepost

Mangler 62

Side:3



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 26.04.2016

Plass Navn

H25

bBQ
DSQ
Antall

H3,5
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DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
Antall

Torbjgrn Hakensen
Svein-lver Jevne
44

Arne Arnesen
Knut Wikstrgm
Torstein Storlien
Ove Téasasen
Erik Neby
Bard Bjentegaard
Jan Asmund Seetaberget
Jan-Petter Engelund
Knut Johan Schjerve
Magne Smeland
Arvid Bratlie
Hans Ole Tarneby
Tore Stenseth
John Mikalsen
Mats Lindaas
Tore Gustav Tomter
Steinar Libak
Ole Hans die
Odin Hgie Vollum
Jo Gisle Jgrgensen
Roland Mortvedt
Trond Sgberg
Trond Jie
Bjgrn Vidar Bekkum
Tore Lindaas
Torleif Finstad
Espen Melby
Ludvig Bjerke-Narud
Hans Storlien
Odd Nyseeter
Steinar Tgnsager
Ole M. @vergaard
Jan Olav Saether
Leif Martin Kjos
Ola Molstad
Sven Marken
Eystein Linnerud
Johnny Johansen
Henrik Bache
Odd Skruklien
Helge Ryen
Einar Flenvold
Yngvar Aarebrot
Geir Rogstad
Trond Feiring
Willy Johansen
Jon Kielland

47

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 44

Pameldte: 47

Klubb @info

2,6 KM

Gunders
Arve Hagen BIL
Startende: 44

3,5 KM

Eidsiva

Kartverket

Geno

Mjgs Retail

Norsk Tipping
Stange Energi
Jernbanens Idrettslag
Hamar Post

LMF

Vegvesenet

LMF

NAV

Mjgs Retail
Vegvesenet

Elverum OK

Plan 1

Laten kommune
LMF

Arve Hagen BIL
Norsk Tipping

Svea Finans

Lagten kommune
Sparebanken Hedmark
Arve Hagen BIL
Elverum kommune
Hamar Post

Laten kommune
Geno

Geno

Byggmakker

BDO Aktiva

Gunders

Gunders
Sparebanken Hedmark
Vegvesenet

Laten kommune
Norsk Tipping

Lagten kommune
Sanderud sykehus
Lagten kommune
Vernepliktsverket
Skaaret As

Hamar kommune
Hamar Katedralskole
HIL

Arve Hagen BIL
NOTEAM

Startende: 47

26.04.2016 23:25:36

Furuberget, Hamar 26.04.2016
Tid Etter Km-tid

53:38
55:44
Ant. poster 11

35:56
38:37
38:41
39:03
40:07
40:18
40:39
41:50
42:17
43:38
43:52
44:20
44:21
44:26
44:46
45:57
46:00
46:16
46:45
47:28
47:30
47:41
47:57
48:52
49:19
50:27
52:49
54:06
55:14
55:30
56:46
58:34
1:00:18
1:00:23
1:01:45
1:06:14
1:11:32
1:14:50
1:15:36
1:35:52
39:53
44:00
45:08
47:48
1:01:56
1:02:43
1:12:00
Ant. poster 13

02:41
02:45
03:07
04:11
04:22
04:43
05:54
06:21
07:42
07:56
08:24
08:25
08:30
08:50
10:01
10:04
10:20
10:49
11:32
11:34
11:45
12:01
12:56
13:23
14:31
16:53
18:10
19:18
19:34
20:50
22:38
24:22
24:27
25:49
30:18
35:36
38:54
39:40
59:56

Mangler siste post
Mangler 40

10:16
11:02
11:03
11:09
11:27
11:30
11:36
11:57
12:04
12:28
12:32
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:47
13:07
13:08
13:13
13:21
13:33
13:34
13:37
13:42
13:57
14:05
14:24
15:05
15:27
15:46
15:51
16:13
16:44
17:13
17:15
17:38
18:55
20:26
21:22
21:36
27:23
Mangler 57, 65
Mangler 48
Mangler 57
Mangler siste post

Mangler 40
Mangler 63)

Side:4



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 26.04.2016

Plass Navn

H 4,5
1 Terje Wikstrgm
2 Sigurd Daehli
3 Avle Chr Bjgrn
4 Tore Nilsen
5 Harald @stbye
6 Vidar Nomerstad
7 Olav Juliussen
8 Knut Malmo
9 Ole Christian Bang
10 Bjgrn J Sgrum
11 Harald Volden
12 Bjarne Harkinn
13 Tore Jgrgensen
14 Odd Arne Blystad
15 Bjegrn Godager
16 Tom Hagen
17 Jon Erik Fallbakken
18 Tormod Lundberg
19 Pal Hagen
20 Arne Hagen
21 Kjetil Liven
22 Jon Kristiansen
23 Rune Engen
24 Jon Bjgrnstad

DSQ Stein Nordvi
DSQ Tor Haugstulen
DSQ Gjermund Nedgard

Antall 27
H5,5

1 Marius Wikstrgm
2 Kenneth Bilstad
3 Henrik Bleken Rud
4 Frode Haug
5 Pal Stenberg
6 Petter Hallerby
7 Tormod Pedersen
8 Stein Arne Negard
9 Knut Skjeset
10 Michael Seetvedt
11 Geir Bjgrlo
12 Henning Wernge
13 Héakon Beitnes
14 Per Chr. Kgltzow

Antall 14

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 27

Pameldte: 14

Klubb @info

4,6 KM

Geno

Laten kommune
Idrettens Hus

Eidsiva

Osterdal Garnison
Sparebanken Hedmark
Hamar Post
Vegvesenet
Vegvesenet
Jernbanens Idrettslag
Jernbanens Idrettslag
If

Norsk Tipping

Eidsiva

Ntnu Gjgvik
Byggmakker

Gunders

Vegvesenet

Arve Hagen BIL
Vegvesenet

LMF

GD

Telenor

Sparebanken Hedmark
Elverum kommune
Hamar Post

Norsk Tipping
Startende: 27

51KM

Norconsult
Byggmakker
Byggmakker

Hamar OK

Vang O-lag

Hamar Media

Arve Hagen BIL
Byggmakker

Stange kommune
EAB Engineering
Hamar Katedralskole
Hamar Katedralskole
Hamar Katedralskole
NOTEAM

Startende: 14

26.04.2016 23:25:36

Furuberget, Hamar 26.04.2016

Tid Etter Km-tid
38:01 08:15
41:34 03:33 09:02
42:48 04:47 09:18
43:48 05:47 09:31
43:59 05:58 09:33
44:00 05:59 09:33
45:54 07:53 09:58
47:11 09:10 10:15
48:29 10:28 10:32
49:21 11:20 10:43
51:07 13:06 11:06
51:41 13:40 11:14
52:12 14:11 11:20
53:35 15:34 11:38
54:02 16:01 11:44
54:05 16:04 11:45
57:32 19:31 12:30
57:38 19:37 12:31
58:29 20:28 12:42
58:48 20:47 12:46

1:00:26 22:25 13:08

1:01:13 23:12 13:18

1:03:59 25:58 13:54

1:06:05 28:04 14:21
51:26 Mangler 59
53:34
59:14 Mangler siste post

Ant. poster 14

32:41
33:27
41:11
42:55
45:10
46:50
46:57
51:51
52:49
53:10
54:42
1:03:05
1:06:30
1:07:35
Ant. poster 17

00:46
08:30
10:14
12:29
14:09
14:16
19:10
20:08
20:29
22:01
30:24
33:49
34:54

06:24
06:33
08:04
08:24
08:51
09:10
09:12
10:10
10:21
10:25
10:43
12:22
13:02
13:15

Side:5



